
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 5th-A Shift: Morning Session: Spring 2021

NameRegistration #

ACT351 ECO355 FIN232 HRM236 MGT126 MGT352

Cost and Managerial 

Accounting

Economic Problems of 

Pakistan

Introduction to Business 

Finance

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Logic and Critical Thinking Social Psychology and Self 

Development
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IS/BBA/A-17/M/A/001 Abdul Aziz Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-17/M/A/018 Khurram Behram 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1001 Abdur Rehman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1006 Aqib Mahmood 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1014 Hasham Qazi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1016 Hassan Iqbal 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1017 Khaqan Nishan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1052 Nida Basharat 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-16/M/015 Kacho Muzaffar Ali Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/007 Bilal Waheed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/018 Muhammad Aqeel 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/021 Muhammad Azam 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/036 Rashid Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/501 Aamir Saleem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/502 Adeel Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/503 Ahsan Shahzad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/505 Ammad Ahmad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/507 Azka Qayyum 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/513 Huma Shaheen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/514 Irfan Haider 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/515 Kiran Areej 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/516 Mahrukh 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/517 Mohammad Zahoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/521 Muhammad Arslan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/522 Muhammad Aziz (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/523 Muhammad Bilal 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/529 Muhammad Sami Yasin 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/530 Muhammad Umar Butt 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/531 Muhammad Usman 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy

Business / Company Law Marketing Management Business Statistics Statistical Inference

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BBA/A-17/M/A/001 Abdul Aziz Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-17/M/A/018 Khurram Behram 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1001 Abdur Rehman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1006 Aqib Mahmood 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1014 Hasham Qazi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1016 Hassan Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1017 Khaqan Nishan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1052 Nida Basharat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-16/M/015 Kacho Muzaffar Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/007 Bilal Waheed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/018 Muhammad Aqeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/021 Muhammad Azam 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/036 Rashid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/501 Aamir Saleem 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/502 Adeel Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/503 Ahsan Shahzad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/505 Ammad Ahmad 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/507 Azka Qayyum 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/513 Huma Shaheen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/514 Irfan Haider 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/515 Kiran Areej 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/516 Mahrukh 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/517 Mohammad Zahoor 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/521 Muhammad Arslan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/522 Muhammad Aziz (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/523 Muhammad Bilal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/529 Muhammad Sami Yasin 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/530 Muhammad Umar Butt 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/531 Muhammad Usman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 
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IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/532 Muntazir Hussain (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/534 Pervaiz Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/537 Safeer Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/538 Saniya Hussain (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/540 Shan Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/542 Tahira Dill 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/543 Usama Bin Faryad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 5th-A Shift: Morning Session: Spring 2021

MGT353 MGT354 MGT356 MKT246 QNT124 QNT245

Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy

Business / Company Law Marketing Management Business Statistics Statistical Inference
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IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/532 Muntazir Hussain (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/534 Pervaiz Ali Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/537 Safeer Ullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/538 Saniya Hussain (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/540 Shan Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 40 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/542 Tahira Dill 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/543 Usama Bin Faryad 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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